

BID-TABULATION SHEET

City of Ames Public Works Department - Engineering Division
 Replace Tipping Floor Concrete at C-1 Area

				Bidder1 Con-Struct, Inc. 305 S Dayton Ave Ames, IA 50010		Bidder2 DeCarlo Corporation 260 NE 44th Ave Des Moines, IA 50313		Bidder3 Jensen Builders 2097 NE 60th Ave Des Moines, IA 50313		Bidder4 Absolute Concrete Construction 505 1st Ave, PO Box 148 Slater, IA 50244		Bidder 5 Caliber Concrete, LLC 309 Audubon St. PO Box 248 Adair, IA 50002		Bidder 6 Jasper Construction Services, Inc. 928 N 19th Ave E Newton, IA 50208	
NO	DESCRIPTION	Bid Date: 2/8/17		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE											
		UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE BID															
	<i>Division 2 - Earthwork</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2.1	Subgrade Preparation, Special	sy	1078	2.00	\$2,156.00	4	\$4,312.00	2.25	\$2,425.50	7.9	\$8,516.20	2.5	\$2,695.00	1.33	\$1,433.74
	<i>Division 7 - Streets and Related Work</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7.1	Pavement Removal	sy	1078	40.00	\$43,120.00	21	\$22,638.00	15.75	\$16,978.50	21.75	\$23,446.50	20	\$21,560.00	18.59	\$20,040.02
	<i>Division 11 - Miscellaneous</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11.1	Mobilization	ls	1	10000.00	\$10,000.00	5500	\$5,500.00	10000	\$10,000.00	4925	\$4,925.00	15000	\$15,000.00	36765	\$36,765.00
11.2	Concrete Washout	ls	1	1000.00	\$1,000.00	525	\$525.00	1000	\$1,000.00	485	\$485.00	1000	\$1,000.00	708.75	\$708.75
	SUBTOTAL BASE BID				\$56,276.00		\$32,975.00		\$30,404.00		\$37,372.70		\$40,255.00		\$58,947.51
	STANDARD PCC ALTERNATE				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 7 - Streets and Related Work</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7.2	Pavement, PCC, 9" Depth	sy	1078	100.00	\$107,800.00	71	\$76,538.00	74.16	\$79,944.48	68.25	\$73,573.50	69	\$74,382.00	63.12	\$68,043.36
7.3	PCC Overlay	sy	33	100.00	\$3,300.00	80	\$2,640.00	90.9	\$2,999.70	30.75	\$1,014.75	150	\$4,950.00	40.32	\$1,330.56
	SUBTOTAL STANDARD PCC ALTERNATE				\$111,100.00		\$79,178.00		\$82,944.18		\$74,588.25		\$79,332.00		\$69,373.92
	QUARTZITE QMC PCC ALTERNATE				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 7 - Streets and Related Work</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7.4	Pavement, PCC, 9" Depth	sy	1078	140.00	\$150,920.00	79	\$85,162.00	85.86	\$92,557.08	81.15	\$87,479.70	79	\$85,162.00	73.53	\$79,265.34
7.5	PCC Overlay	sy	33	140.00	\$4,620.00	88	\$2,904.00	103	\$3,399.00	33.2	\$1,095.60	160	\$5,280.00	43.84	\$1,446.72
	SUBTOTAL QUARTZITE QMC PCC ALTERNATE				\$155,540.00		\$88,066.00		\$95,956.08		\$88,575.30		\$90,442.00		\$80,712.06
	CONCRETE SEALER ADD ALTERNATE				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<i>Division 7 - Streets and Related Work</i>				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7.6	Concrete Sealer	sy	1111	12.00	\$13,332.00	8	\$8,888.00	5.4	\$5,999.40	6.3	\$6,999.30	6	\$6,666.00	14.83	\$16,476.13
	SUBTOTAL CONCRETE SEALER ADD ALTERNATE				\$13,332.00		\$8,888.00		\$5,999.40		\$6,999.30		\$6,666.00		\$16,476.13
	TOTAL BASE BID + STANDARD						\$112,153.00		\$113,348.18		\$111,960.95		\$119,587.00		\$128,321.43
	TOTAL BASE BID + QUARTZITE						\$121,041.00		\$126,360.08		\$125,948.00		\$130,697.00		\$139,659.57
	TOTAL BASE BID + QUARTZITE + CONCRETE SEALER						\$129,929.00		\$132,359.48		\$132,947.30		\$137,363.00		\$156,135.70